Overseas offices:  America  China  Germany
Certificate No. 010
See www.RedBookLive.com
Assessed to ISO 14001:2004
Certificate number EMS 010
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS
MANAGEMENT

Maximium Voltage: 30VDC
Switch Rating:  2 Amps
Environmental Specification
Humidity:   0-95% non-condensing
Operating Temperature:  -300C to +700C
Storage Temperature:  -300C to +700C
Ingress Protection (IP) Rating: IP67
Mechanical Specification
Material: PC/ABS
Weight:  240g
Colour:   Red, Ral 3001
Ordering Information
Model	 Electrical	Configuration	 Mounting	 Operating					 Markings
   Element
Non-Stock
WCP2A-R470SG-01 470W Resistor & N\O 30VDC Surface Glass EN54-11
WCP2A-R470SF-01 470W Resistor & N\O 30VDC Surface Flexi EN54-11
WCP2A-R680SG-01 680W Resistor & N\O 30VDC Surface Glass EN54-11
WCP2A-R680SF-01 680W Resistor & N\O 30VDC Surface Flexi EN54-11
WCP2B-R820SG-01 LED, 820W Resistor N\O contacts 30VDC (SAV) Surface Glass EN54-11
N\O = Normally Open Contact
SAV = Savwire system
Accessories
Code Description